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Giavanni V e lez240
Sokol F t W orth

8.850 9.550 9.7009.750 37.850
21T 6 1 1 1 

1 

S a rah Dooley205
Achievers

9.250 9.450 9.4259.500 37.625
4 10T 4 8 2 

2 

Aubr ie  Dryg237
Sokol F t W orth

9.400 9.200 9.4009.425 37.425
2 25 5 9 3 

3 

Cam ila  T ije r ina287
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.1759.375 37.350
3 7 7T 27T 4 

4 

Hope  S anders244
Sokol F t W orth

9.475 9.300 9.3509.125 37.250
1 18T 18T 13T 5 

5 

M iche lle  Chen249
Texas Dynamix

8.400 9.650 9.6009.550 37.200
48T 2 2T 2 6T

6T

Avery F lores255
Texas Dynamix

9.100 9.475 9.3259.300 37.200
8T 8T 9 15T 6T

6T

S ara  S w eet260
Texas Dynamix

9.050 9.700 9.1009.250 37.100
10T 1 10T 33T 8 

8 

Berkley Huffake r239
Sokol F t W orth

9.000 9.475 9.0009.550 37.025
13T 8T 2T 42T 9T

9T

Lian T orres-Rodr iguez225
Empire

9.050 9.275 9.5509.150 37.025
10T 20T 16T 3T 9T

9T

Jasm ine  Boykin241
Sokol F t W orth

8.650 9.625 9.2009.400 36.875
39T 3T 6 23T 11 

11 

S ofia  O rtiz257
Texas Dynamix

8.950 9.600 9.5508.700 36.800
17T 5 45T 3T 12 

12 

Isabe lla  M cCarty201
Achievers

9.150 8.700 9.5509.200 36.600
6T 43 13T 3T 13 

13 

Lily S ilve rsm ith259
Texas Dynamix

8.700 9.350 9.3759.150 36.575
34T 13 16T 10T 14 

14 

Luciana  Vasquez254
Texas Dynamix

8.400 9.150 9.5509.375 36.475
48T 26T 7T 3T 15 

15 

M ikae la  S oto-M ora les224
Empire

8.700 9.250 9.2009.200 36.350
34T 22 13T 23T 16 

16 

Cam be ll Br iggem an278
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 9.2508.800 36.325
19T 12 39T 20T 17T

17T

M a lia  Lor ick233
Impact

8.750 9.000 9.3259.250 36.325
29T 32 10T 15T 17T

17T

A la ina  Roberts207
Achievers

9.000 9.275 9.0259.000 36.300
13T 20T 25T 39T 19 

19 

A lexa  Libe rty268
The Rock

9.050 8.900 9.4508.850 36.250
10T 34T 35T 7 20 

20 

T a tum  Kennedy281
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.750 9.325 9.1508.850 36.075
29T 14T 35T 30 21 

21 

Ka lin Le222
Empire

8.575 9.225 9.2009.050 36.050
45 23T 24 23T 22 

22 

T r inity T hornton243
Sokol F t W orth

8.700 9.150 9.2758.900 36.025
34T 26T 30T 19 23 

23 

Ja icee  Joshua273
Trev ino's Gym

8.800 8.800 9.3758.950 35.925
23T 40 27T 10T 24 

24 

Ava  Kennedy280
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.000 9.225 9.1008.550 35.875
13T 23T 52T 33T 25 

25 
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Gabr i Blankson248
Texas Dynamix

8.400 8.900 9.3759.175 35.850
48T 34T 15 10T 26T

26T

S am antha  Ram os282
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.0259.125 35.850
41T 28T 18T 39T 26T

26T

Ana  Blankson256
Texas Dynamix

9.200 8.750 9.0758.800 35.825
5 42 39T 35T 28 

28 

A idyn Pr ice212
DGA

8.200 9.325 9.2009.075 35.800
63T 14T 20T 23T 29 

29 

June  W a lte rs236
Impact

8.950 9.325 9.2508.250 35.775
17T 14T 65 20T 30T

30T

Abiga il M cC la in202
Achievers

8.800 8.600 9.1259.250 35.775
23T 45T 10T 31T 30T

30T

T atym  Ilo ff238
Sokol F t W orth

8.750 9.450 9.0758.425 35.700
29T 10T 58 35T 32 

32 

Jayde  S eeders285
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 9.0009.075 35.375
8T 56T 20T 42T 33 

33 

Elizabe th Forsythe204
Achievers

8.800 8.100 9.3259.075 35.300
23* 61T 20T 15T 34T

34T

Rory T hom as269
The Rock

8.200 8.950 9.3008.850 35.300
63T 33 35T 18 34T

34T

S avannah Hinojosa242
Sokol F t W orth

8.800 8.600 8.9758.925 35.300
23* 45T 29 46T 34T

34T

M ada lyn Gonza lez203
Achievers

8.850 8.300 9.1758.900 35.225
21T 53T 30T 27T 37 

37 

Evange line  T rahan214
DGA

8.200 9.625 8.5508.750 35.125
63T 3T 43T 64T 38 

38 

Jo lie  Burr206
Achievers

8.000 9.300 8.9008.900 35.100
68T 18T 30T 49T 39 

39 

Ha iley Fontane lli229
F lips For Fun

8.800 9.325 8.9008.050 35.075
23T 14T 68T 49T 40 

40 

Ada leyse  Coon211
DGA

8.400 9.100 8.8758.650 35.025
48T 28T 49 52T 41T

41T

Rebecca  Hernandez234
Impact

8.600 9.075 8.6508.700 35.025
41T 30 45T 60T 41T

41T

Kyla  W illis289
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 9.2258.950 34.825
47 56T 27T 22 43 

43 

Em m a Hubiak253
Texas Dynamix

8.000 9.050 8.9008.850 34.800
68T 31 35T 49T 44T

44T

Lilah W illiam s276
Trev ino's Gym

8.300 8.900 8.8008.800 34.800
57T 34T 39T 55 44T

44T

Ava  Chavez252
Texas Dynamix

8.300 8.450 9.0508.900 34.700
57T 48T 30T 38 46 

46 

Be lla  Rue  Pearce235
Impact

8.400 7.650 9.3509.075 34.475
48T 67 20T 13T 47T

47T

Kayden Blue270
The Rock

8.350 8.900 9.1758.050 34.475
56 34T 68T 27T 47T

47T

Jazm ine  Ba iley217
Empire

8.800 8.300 8.5508.800 34.450
23T 53T 39T 64T 49 

49 

M aceyn M unoz275
Trev ino's Gym

8.400 8.450 9.0258.500 34.375
48T 48T 55T 39T 50T

50T
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Deanna  Davis218
Empire

8.750 8.150 8.5758.900 34.375
29T 59 30T 63 50T

50T

Em m a Br isendine209
DGA

8.300 8.650 8.6008.750 34.300
57T 44 43T 62 52 

52 

Abiga il Ho lde r231
F lips For Fun

8.750 8.425 9.0008.000 34.175
29T 50 71 42T 53T

53T

M ia  R iva rd283
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.250 8.875 8.7508.300 34.175
60T 38T 61T 57 53T

53T

Audrey V a lencia288
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.150 7.350 9.0758.500 34.075
6T 68 55T 35T 55T

55T

Elisabe th Corne lius230
F lips For Fun

8.500 8.125 8.8508.600 34.075
46 60 50T 54 55T

55T

S idney Castro210
DGA

7.700 8.875 8.7758.700 34.050
71 38T 45T 56 57 

57 

Brenna  W oola rd290
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 8.4008.350 33.950
13T 56T 60 69T 58 

58 

Annabe l Roberts213
DGA

8.000 8.400 9.0008.475 33.875
68T 51T 57 42T 59 

59 

Darby M orr is265
The Pa laestra

8.250 8.775 8.7008.050 33.775
60T 41 68T 58 60 

60 

M ia  P is tana228
F lips For Fun

8.700 8.500 8.2508.300 33.750
34T 47 61T 72 61 

61 

Hannah Furney219
Empire

8.650 7.900 8.8758.300 33.725
39T 64T 61T 52T 62 

62 

Rylee  Jackson272
Trev ino's Gym

8.600 8.275 8.5008.300 33.675
41T 55 61T 66T 63 

63 

Isabe lla  T hom as286
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.400 8.400 8.9257.850 33.575
48T 51T 72 48 64 

64 

Annabe lle  Fox250
Texas Dynamix

8.250 8.100 8.6758.375 33.400
60T 61T 59 59 65 

65 

Aujayah Dupar226
Empire

8.700 6.850 8.9758.700 33.225
34T 70 45T 46T 66 

66 

Brooklyn Josey-W ard220
Empire

8.400 7.700 8.4008.600 33.100
48T 66 50T 69T 67 

67 

Ikm ar Laboy221
Empire

8.900 6.700 9.1258.200 32.925
19T 71 66T 31T 68 

68 

Lauren Chapin251
Texas Dynamix

8.600 8.100 8.3507.150 32.200
41T 61T 74 71 69 

69 

Grace lynn Ruiz284
W orld O f Gymnastics

6.850 7.900 8.5008.550 31.800
73 64T 52T 66T 70 

70 

Har low e M cA fee223
Empire

8.200 6.000 8.6508.200 31.050
63T 74 66T 60T 71 

71 

Er ica  Vogt262
Texas Dynamix

6.550 6.400 8.4509.000 30.400
74 72T 25T 68 72 

72 

Ka te  M cKinney274
Trev ino's Gym

7.450 7.050 8.0507.700 30.250
72 69 73 73 73 

73 

T es la  Ga lvis266
The Pa laestra

8.200 6.400 7.0008.525 30.125
63T 72T 54 74 74 

74 
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